9° ECOTRAIL SICILIA

TRAIL DI MONTE PELLEGRINO
Elenco arrivati WALKTRAIL - Km.11

Palermo
Pett.

1661
1660
1646
1663
1662
1657
1652
1656
1647
1659
1653
1658
1655
1648
1651
1664
1654
1650
1774
1649

13/03/2016

Atleta

ARVILLA MARIALUISA
BALDANZA ELEONORA
BRUNO IVANA

CHIARAMONTE GIUSEPPE

D'ARPA GIOVANNI
GILETTO ROSSELLA

LA SCOLA STEPHANIE
LALICATA PATRIZIA

LO CASCIO FRANCESCA
MARCHESE CLAUDIA
MARSIGLIA MARILENA
MAZZOLA ISABELLA
MIGLIACCIO CHIARA
PATERNICOLA DANIELE
PULIZZI ANTONINO
RERA ANTONINO
R1ZZUTO MARCELLO
SAMPIETRO CORRADO
SCHIRO' DEMETRIO
SORTINO LAURA

Cat.

TF
MF35
MM50
MM55
MF45
MF40
MF40
MF40
TF

TF

TF
MF45
MM45
MM35
MM50
MM45
MM35
MM40
TF

N
ECO RN

Cod.soc. Societa
41894 ASD WORK OUT STUDIO
41894 ASD WORK OUT STUDIO
* ACSI
* ACSI
* ACSI
* ACSI
41894 ASD WORK OUT STUDIO
* ACSI
* ACSI
41894 ASD WORK OUT STUDIO
41894 ASD WORK OUT STUDIO
41894 ASD WORK OUT STUDIO
* ACSI
- ASD CICLOTOUR BICITALIA
89002 MARATHON MONREALE

ACSI
ACsI

ASD CICLOTOUR BICITALIA

ACsI
ACSI
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